
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not qualified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

19 

89 

3 

77 

69 

5 

46 

97 

64 

86 

32 

O8 

76 

15 

13 

O7 

16 

9 

58 

53 

52 

O6 

55 

O5 

71 

79 

22 

7 

50 

54 

95 

2 

60 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

4 

1 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT1 

GT3 

AS 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT3 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

AS 

GT1 

Name 

Kerry Hitt 

Scott Quaile 

Andrew Aquilante 

Preston Calvert 

Aaron Quine 

Steven Lustig 

James Goughary 

Maxwell Tullman 

Robert Lentz Sr. 

Joseph Gaudette 

Joe Aquilante 

Andrew Entwistle 

Chris Durbin 

Daniel Richardson 

Ed Hosni 

Steve Ott 

Dennis Careri 

Mark Wheaton 

Beth Aquilante 

Amy Aquilante 

Jeannette Udwary 

Rick Ricker 

John Heinricy 

Jack Busch 

Gerson Rosenberg 

Stephen Tullman 

James Ashe 

James Jost 

Joseph Foglia 

Edward Werry 

Ron Landis 

Kenneth Lubash 

Tony Stefanon 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

19 

19 

Best Tm 

1:21.949 

1:22.087 

1:23.318 

1:23.715 

1:25.423 

1:25.347 

1:27.406 

1:24.880 

1:27.468 

1:27.241 

1:28.501 

1:29.500 

1:26.224 

1:30.681 

1:31.389 

1:32.239 

1:31.950 

1:32.301 

1:31.715 

1:31.067 

1:31.393 

1:40.982 

1:30.253 

Hometown 

Harrisburg  PA 

Copake Falls  NY 

Chester Springs PA 

Potomac  MD 

Medina  OH 

Chester  NJ 

Houston  TX 

Chester Springs  PA 

Leesburg  VA 

Manassas  VA 

Chester Springs  PA 

Katonah  NY 

South Park  PA 

Derwood  MD 

Hilliard  OH 

Pennsburg  PA 

Boxford  MA 

Easthampton  MA 

Alexandria  VA 

Phoenixville  PA 

Cape Coral  FL 

Waterford  VA 

Clarkston  MI 

Torrington  CT 

Lebanon  PA 

Chester Springs  PA 

Prospect  CT 

Germansville  PA 

Hackettstown  NJ 

West Deptford  NJ 

Reading  PA 

Stamford  CT 

Shermans Dale  PA 

Region 

CPR 

NYR 

PHL 

WDC 

NEO 

NNJ 

NER 

PHL 

WDC 

WDC 

PHL 

Tex 

SWV 

WDC 

DET 

PHL 

NER 

NER 

PHL 

PHL 

MHR 

NER 

DET 

NER 

SUS 

PHL 

NER 

PHL 

NNJ 

SJR 

BMR 

NER 

WDC 

Member_ID 

352220 

63911 

336891 

450614 

308290 

420677 

40779 

447748 

133586 

358228 

58896_1 

481741 

355734 

346484 

293133 

438445 

302144_1 

379007 

315040 

337841 

250931 

123738 

106078 

190718_1 

70004 

453399 

428286 

427812 

213448 

418073 

389970 

230595 

237202 

Mk/Mdl/Clr 

Cadillac Cts-V/White Blue Ed 

Chevorlet Camaro/Orange 

Chevy Corvette/Black 

Chevrolet Corvette/Red 

Chevy Camaro/Orange 

Ford Ta2 Mustang/Black 

Nissan 350Z/Red & Yellow 

Porsche Gt3 Cup/Green 

Nissan 300Zx/Red/Blue 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06/Red 

Chevrolet Corvette/Black 

Ford Mustang Boss 302R/Black 

Ford Mustang/White 

Chevrolet Camaro/White/Blue 

Ford Mustang/Black 

Ford Mustang Coupe/Silver 

Ford Mustang/Blue 

Ford Mustang/Orange 

Pontiac Firebird/Blue 

Pontiac Firebird/Blue 

Chevrolet Corvette/Silver & Blackrose 

Toyota Celica/White 

Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 

Ford Mustang/Blue 

Porsche 911/Red 

Porsche Gt3 Cup/Green 

Mazda Rx7/White/Green/Orange 

Ford Thunderbird/White 

Chevy Corvette/Blue 

Ford Mustang/Black 

Chevrolet Corvette/Red 

Chevrolet Camaro/Yellow 

Cadillac Ctsv/Black 

Sponsor 

Davis Auto Body 

Phoenix Performance/Hoosier/Hawk 

Phoenix Performance  Hoosier 

Hoosier Dei Spillfix Ecc 

The Autosport Group 

Redline Oil & Hoosier Tire 

Tullman Walker Racing 

Fgr  Hoosier Tire 

Over1g-Racing/G-Loc Brakes/Phoenix 

Phoenix  Hawk  Hoosier 

Entwistle Racing  P

Hawk 

Hoosier/Performan

Lasco Ford / Hoosier Tire 

Steve Mottorsports 

Dc Consulting 

Vortex Motors 

Tar 

Tom Aquilante Racing / Hoosier / Ha 

Sbaa Of Ne Ny  Au

Blueridgeracewerkes 

Tar/Mobil/Hoosier/Hawk 

Spectro Oils 

Translog 

Tullman Walker Racing 

Dependable Energy  Spectro Oil  Hoosier Tire 

Jost Iron Works 

Mobile Auto Repair Service 

Maximum Attack Motorsports Small House Winery  Rcc 

Landis Corvettes And M 

Catfish Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Race Time: 32:16.263 

#76 Chris Durbin moved to last in class; no points per Race Director (GCR 9.1.9.1 T1 spec line) 

Printed: 7/24/2016 4:07:57 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Chief Steward: Russ Gardner 

SOM Chair: Kathy McLeod 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.736 

Avg. Speed 

96.216 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.949 

Best Spd 

98.842 

Best Lap by 

19 - Kerry Hitt 

Group 6 Race 2 Official Results  Posted: 4:10pm

2016 Jersey Devil US Majors Round 6

2016 Jersey Devil US Majors Round 6 

G6: GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1 

G6:Race 2 GT1/2/3,AS,T1  

Race (40:00 or 23 Laps) started at 14:58:48 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

7/24/2016 02:50 PM 


